A natural step for our Engineering business

23.10.2012 www.ruukki.com | Sakari Tamminen 20

Steel business

Construction business

Engineering business
to be included to

Fortaco transaction
EUR 158 million, 6% Engineering business

excluded from Fortaco
transaction

Sales of operations to be included in
transaction EUR 158 million, 6% of
Ruukki’s  2011 net sales

2 035 1 997

1 735

1 381

1 136
1 050

1 149

1 365
1 493

1 581
1 711 1 745 1 755 1 783 1 782 1 785 1 795

-25%

-20%

-15%

-10%

-5%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

0

500

1 000

1 500

2 000

2 500

2
0
0

7

2
0
0

8

Q
1
/0

9

Q
2

/0
9

Q
3

/0
9

Q
4

/0
9

Q
1

/1
0

Q
2

/1
0

Q
3

/1
0

Q
4

/1
0

Q
1

/1
1

Q
2

/1
1

Q
3

/1
1

Q
4

/1
1

Q
1
/1

2

Q
2

/1
2

Q
3

/1
2

Steel business

23 October 2012 www.ruukki.com | Sakari Tamminen 21

Net sales by product group (€m) and operating profit %, rolling 12

mths*)

Special steel products 32% of net sales

Special steel products Customised steel products Price-sensitive steel

products
Operating profit,%

Stainless steel and aluminium

*) Comparable

Steel business

23 October 2012 www.ruukki.com | Sakari Tamminen 22

Net sales by market area

1-9/12 (1-9/11) *)

Net sales development

+ Central Eastern Europe +6%

+ Russia and Ukraine +16 %

- Finland - 5%

+ Russia and Ukraine +30%

- Finland -16%

- Other Nordic countries  -20%

Growth in deliveries to Russia, Ukraine and Central Eastern

Europe

Other Nordic

countries

35% (35%)

Finland

26% (27%)

Russia and

Ukraine

5% (5%)

Other countries

8% (8%)

Rest of Europe

17% (17%)

*) Comparable

Central

Eastern

Europe

9% (8%)

1-9/2012  vs. 1-9/2011

7-9/2012  vs. 4-6/2012

42

75

-9

-28

0
10

-18

69

99

-6 -2

28 35

9

-40

-20

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

Q
1

/1
1

Q
2

/1
1

Q
3

/1
1

Q
4
/1

1

Q
1

/1
2

Q
2

/1
2

Q
3

/1
2

Steel business

23.10.2012 www.ruukki.com | Sakari Tamminen 23

Operating profit development

EBIT slightly down y-o-y

- Operating profit was down y-o-y and q-

o-q

- Operating profit weakened year on

year mainly because of a weaker price

level for steel products and higher raw

materials costs.

+ EBITDA was positive

Quarterly EBIT and EBITDA (€m) *)

*) Comparable EBIT and reported EBITDA

EBIT*) EBITDA*)

Operating profit bridge of steel business